
Krista Allen

Pre-K

Kindergarten

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Other:

1:1 IA for JE in Mrs. Kellogg’s 4th grade class 

None! 

November 13th

Pink, purple, & light blue 

Water, Coke, Coke Zero, & Mountain Dew 

Cheddar & colored goldfish, vanilla wafers, Wise air popped popcorn, 

Hershey’s chocolate, Mike & Ike original fruit, Nerds Mixed Berry Gummy Clusters 

Hobby Lobby, Target, Walmart 

Chick-Fil-A, Panera Bread, CookOut 

Not a sports girl, but I love my Liberty University Flames

Adult coloring, Cricut, Diamond Dots

Student agenda books & any form of organization or storage

N/A!

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

A Few Of Our Favorite Things!
Staff Favorites and Information

What is your name?

What grade do you teach?

If other, what is your position at the school?

Do you have any dietary restrictions? (for PTO luncheons and treats)

When is your birthday? (Month and Day)

What is your favorite color?

What is your favorite drink?

What are your favorite snacks?

What is your favorite candy or sweet treat?

Where are your favorite places to shop?

What are your favorite restaurants?

What is your favorite sports team?

What are some of your hobbies?

What are your top classroom supply wishes?

Additional information or favorites for families:

 Forms


